Name:

Across

4. Salad

5. Oven

6. Watermelon
9. House

10.
12.
13.
14,
16.
17.
29.
30.
31.
33.
34,
36.
37.
41.
44,
45,
46.
48.
51.
54,

Eskimo
Grandma
Roof
Rabbit
Nut
Doll
Spoon
Grapes
Apple
Rain
Parents
Sun
Tractor
Dress
Bed
Picture
Giraffe
Nest
Lion
River
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55. Book 38. Rose
56. Fruit 39. Coffee
57. Owl 40. Ear
58. Feather 42. Doctor
Down 43. Eagle
1. Jacket 47. Fish
2. Coconut 49. Table
3. Island 50. Monkey
7. Pineapple 52. Elk
8. Duck 53. Knife
11. Snack
15. Potato
18. Flour
19. Fork
20. Tiger
21. Boy
22. Clock
23. Mouse
24. Moon
25. Nail
26. Laughing
27. Wagon
28. Deer
32. Window
35. Money



